PREMIER OVERVIEW
PREMIER is a hard wearing solution that is as versatile as
our steel range with a wide range of vibrant Laminate
SGL colours to complement your interior design. Perfect
for storing personal items and suitable for a variety of
Industries. Our ‘built to last’ design offers security and is
backed by lock options to meet your everyday

coin lock, Token lock, Digital combination
lock, Mechanical lock
Numbering system
Integral sloping top
Nest of 2 (inset door)
Locker Stands and seats
Additional fittings - coat rails, hooks
Vinyl graphic prints
Hotbox
Bespoke / Premium paints and Laminates
CARCASE FINISHES
 COLOURS
 COLOURS - OPTIONAL EXTRA - MOQ 10* Units
LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHERGARRAN
STEEL PAINT
PREMIUM
STANDARD
Clear lacquer, BioCote antimicrobial coating not included.
Paints unless detailed below are MATT finish - 30% Gloss.
Feature BioCote antimicrobial technology which reduces the presence
of microbes by up to 99.99%. BioCote is permanent and complements
existing cleaning practices.
BLACK
GAK-MN204E
CORNFLOWER
GAK-EJ203E
SILVER TEXTURE
GAK-MW333E
CLEAR LACQUER
FINISH
GLACIER
GAK-EK216E
REEF
GAK-EK221E
IRIS
GAK-EJ201E
POPPY
GAK-EG290E
DAFFODIL
GAK-EE250E
HEATHER
GAK-EH227E
FLINT
GAK-EL209E
WHITE RAL 9003
GAK-MA585E
SAND
GAK-EE220E
IRISH
GAK-EK280E
PEARL
GAK-ED204E
CHOCOLATE
GAK-EM210E
LIGHT GREY
GAK-EL206E
PASTEL ORANGE
RAL 2003
*MOQ 20
SILVER
RAL 9006
PINE GREEN
GAK-EF200E
NEW
 - DOOR FINISHES
 - SGL - 10mm
 - STOCKED SGL
LET’S PUT SMART TO WORK TOGETHERGARRAN
SGL